Racletteschiessen
Schiitzen Oberegg-Muolen

Gruppenrangliste
16.10.2015 - 18.10.2015

Gruppenwettkampf Sport

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Burgherren
Streule René
Inauen Manuel Ramon
Zillig Jurg
Speck Emil
Schmid Hansmartin

2 Uli Rotach
Signer Franz jun
Abler Ingmar
Ulmann Bruno
Manser Karl
Ebneter Josef

3 Scheidegg
Muiller Oliver
Rusch Bruno
Neff Reto
Rusch Hans
Manser Fridolin

4 Erlenholz
Kolb Oskar
Wessner Marcel
Hasler Josef
Keller Horst
Graf Victor

5 Mutwiler Tobel A1
Truniger Pirmin
Zihimann Urs
Sulser Jon
Ramseier Markus
Truniger Martin

6 Fahnern1
Manser Hans
Wetter Patrick
Manser Albert
Manser Christian
Réss Sepp

7 St.Anton
Brack Philipp
Walser Lukas
Steinmann Florian
Sonderegger Viktor
Sonderegger Kurt

8 Burgknecht
Koster Emil
Speck Markus
Streule Martin
Rusch Sepp
Streule Gabriel
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Verein

Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft

1957 S
1987 E
1989 E
1954 V
1977 E

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein

1979 E
1962 S
1953 V
1958 S
1960 S

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein

1961 S
1970 E
1963 S
1955V
1950 V

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

1951V
1985 E
1943 SV
1969 S
1967 S

Niederbiiren, Militdrschiitzenverein

1977 E
1955V
1969 S
1964 S
1965 S

Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein

1953 V
1984 E
1951V
1983 E
1966 S

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

FW
Std
FW
Std
Std

Std
FW
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Oberegg, Feldschitzen

1964 S
1989 E
1992 E
1962 S
1967 S

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft

1959 S
1976 E
1990 E
1963 S
1994 E

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
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99
99
93
95

90
476

91
93
92
100

95
471

100
99
85

100

81
465

95
92
94
96

91
468

91
93
98
89

87
458

95
99
100
94

89
477

97
98
96
95

92
478

98
96
85
100

90
469

Punkte

97
98
96
93

98
482

95
95
96
95

99
480

97
98
95
94

94
478

97
92
93
86

99
467

93
94
99
98

92
476

95
99
100
92

87
473

99
99
96
100

93
487

97
93
94
98

98
480

99
97
97
95
95

97
97
97
95
95

98
97
96
93
93

98
96
96
94
92

97
97
94
93
93

96
96
95
95
89

96
96
95
94
90

96
95
94
94
92

Total

483

481

477

476

474

471

471

471
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Teilnehmer
Hagi-Sport

Hofer Andreas

Alber Jonas

Gander Thomas

Roth Beat
Morf Stephan

Altnau 1

Indergand Ruedi

Stachel Josef

Niederhauser Werner
Baumann Oswin

Marolf Sandra

Ochsen

Schwarz-Treffer

Sargans 1
SchoHo 1
Haselberg
Erlacker
Hockler
Hau
Wilderer
Buchholz
Oberhockler
Féahnern 2
Béchli 1
Huho 1
Altnau 2
Seltenbach
Taucherli
Leimbach 1
Heiden 2
Orechbiiel 2

Mutwiler Tobel A2

Hagi-Zugabe
Séagler A
RSA1
Andwiler 1

Nollenchlopfer
Raclette - Hunters
Ochsenweid 1

Sargans 2
Tobeloch
Marstetten 2
Adlerauge
Blue Eyes 1
RAGUSA 2

Lauchenchlépfer
Silberzwiebeli

Mostopfel
Chas - Fans
Goldach 1

Verein

Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellschaft

1965 S Std
1994 E Std
1992 E Std
1952 V FW
1970 E Std

Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
1958 S Std

1948 V Std
1950 V FW
1945 SV Std
1970 E Std

Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Sargans, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schdnholzerswilen, Schiitzen
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschltzen
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramschwag, Schiitzenverein
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Sulgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellsct
Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein
Oberuzwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft
Heiden, Feldschiitzen

Orechbliel, Schiitzenverein
Niederbtiren, Militdrschiitzenverein
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellschaf
Herisau-Sage, Schiitzengesellschaft
Egnach-Romanshorn, Schiitzengesellschi
Andwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Nollen, Militarschitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein
Sargans, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberbiiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenverei
Gossau, Sportschiitzen

Hohlenbaum, Feldschiitzenverein
Marwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Horn, Schiitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen
Goldach, Schitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
91 9% 95
94 100 95
92 92 94
96 9% 94
96 90 93
469 474
98 94 97
95 100 96
87 91 94
100 100 93
95 90 90
475 475

96-94-93-93-93
96-95-94-92-90
97-95-93-92-88
94-94-93-93-89
96-95-93-89-88
95-94-93-91-88
96-95-92-91-86
94-94-92-91-89
96-95-92-88-87
98-93-91-89-86
96-95-93-90-83
96-92-90-89-89
95-94-90-90-87
94-93-91-90-87
94-93-91-90-87
96-94-91-87-86
96-95-93-91-77
98-91-90-88-84
94-94-92-86-85
92-91-90-89-86
93-91-89-87-85
93-91-90-89-81
94-90-87-86-86
94-91-90-89-78
93-93-90-83-82
93-92-87-84-84
96-96-89-84-73
94-92-89-85-78
95-90-88-86-78
91-91-87-84-84
96-91-88-84-77
92-91-90-87-74
97-91-84-80-79
93-85-85-83-83
91-90-86-83-79
91-91-87-85-73
92-89-81-80-78
93-90-86-78-72
94-93-91-88-52

Total

471

470
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461
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460
458
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457
456
456
455
455
454
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451
451
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411
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Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
50 Veteranen Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen 93-93-87-77-66 416
51 Erlenacker 1 Kradolf-Schénenberg, Efenackerschiitzer 89-88-84-79-71 411
52 Bergler Knaller Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschaft 92-85-80-78-61 396
53 Séagler B Herisau-Sage, Schiitzengesellschaft 90-85-78-72-63 388
54 Merishausen 2 Merishausen, Schiitzenverein 87-83-80-71-58 379
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